INS. CASE OWNER		CC 3 / AIG1800	1813 , 61	105711	KK: DAC:
Survictor.	Auc	DOI: ASSIGN		1	2901-8
-			Regii	stered in Merime	30018
Pre-assign / CCU / F7			1/2	21	×24.2
Insured Vehicle No.	SJL87	43E	Claim No.	57	5761175856
**	TANNING	to Att Su may CLM SH	MNW)	1 3000	40451
Name of Insured	91334Fade ce	month to wait	Policy No.		1
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model :	J- (4)	A. D.
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 77 01 18	Place of Accident:	PIE	(TNAS)
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver Name /	F o de / d		OLGIA REPORT- V	fls / NO - TP G	IA REPORT: VES / NO
Driver Tel No.	4.3.0	Y (V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability :		inal? Yes/No
SHA 1972M	^ _				·
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: ah	WSP:		WSP:		WSP:
H Tel CV LC C	Vos Tel:	H H	Tel:	HH	Tel:
RMKS:	RMKS	1/4 - 1/1	Liability: RMKS:		Liability : RMKS:
Date/Time	101110		Partitus.		NAMO.
ELCTRAIN DELC.	The children and the	A ANTE III N	le le le	CF.	D. 277 (1940)
31/1	MATERIAL CISTAL	41 x 11 CO 11 HWEST 1		GE Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE / PIC
wini	712 418 V			Reporting ltr (2nd	
1/10/10			100000	Reporting ltr (Fin lication ltr (if non-	
31.01.20 8 0	300KG 10 010 /	me Jaconine) - confl	ruicd accele Call		31-61-20/8
2-53 pm	distant and m	loved in a 3 year a	C, CTC II After	call lir to Oi:	0
		will send any add		mentation Chec	k List: Handler Typist
		much don't amon	ALUESC OF NO Shirt	ication ltr (if non-	pickup)
	KILLI -			call ltr to Ol:	
09012018:	FILL HACE TO MIGHT	edin to side.		orisation To Act:	
100000	THE BUILD TO THE PERSON	SULLY TO SILIAN		Repair Bill	
				Rental Invoice.	
			Town	ng Invoice	
	RECEIVE		LTA	/ GIA :	
	- AND THE	11 S mail 2010	100000	cal Bill;	
			PIR:		
				date/Reject Instr	uction:
			LOD	nent Breakdown	Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE DO	te/Time:	Sent By:		Repair Photos:	TOTAL TOTAL
			Othe		
FINALIZATION Da	ite/Time:	Confirm with:	Con	firm by:	
Repair Cost: S\$		days) Reduction:	56		mail Call
				il Call	
	4 012 30	Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : "	IFN	O or B 28, Ass. 1	
	310.43 (3	days) v \$ 1010 251 1		VCHICLE)	030 11/01
Loss of Use (LOU): S\$	- (\$ x	days)		(A)	1/12/11/10
Loss of Income (LOI): S\$	150.00 (\$ 50.00)	3 days) /		Lafai	ty 311x
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only one		(b)	700
	749		10%		3
Medical SS Disbursement SS		(e.g. Tow/ Independen		aim status: Nori	nal/Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cost SS		(w.g. 1099 mucpenden	170	rvey fee:	\$32.0+120.00 .
and the second s	4,490.42	Global Sum SS: 14400.00			
FINAL PAYMENT Da	te/Time: 09032016.	Confirm with: (2240- (p	Ema	il Call	
Payce 1: SS	4,490,00	Name 1: ConfartDel	Geno Engineeri	ng 1945 4	of
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS	24	Name 2		~	
Payon 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$		Nune 3.			

From: Date Estimated Cost:	SHA \$19724 17 Mar
	THE PARTY OF THE P
Estimated Cost	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tag/ Prime Mover /
	Truck / Trailer :
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Ide to Sant 19
To Inspect Vehicle No	Mars Property
at Workshop mis	
et	
insufed	CAHETGIVABASO G. Y.
Policy No.	MIN TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH
Claims No	Gen Cond Good / For / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess	Steering Ino (Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake Inorda Jammed / Leaked Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil / SiRim / STD A Dim or
	Tyre Size F: 215/6016
(Folicy Condition)	R
Remark. The veh had commenced its N/S 0	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection	TOYOTYOKO OF Wedl-ke
Sall or Market Value	Front Bear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No	RBal 7 mm RBal 7
GIA PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	LBai 7 mm LBai 7
Est Repairs 3 days Res Yes or No	DOA 27/1/8 DOI 29/1/8
Lum Sum: Z.O % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at CPKE (Guy
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt. Rear DIS NIS UIC Rooftop or
vehice IN/C	
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to o
3/1/18 a Chief 4s \$ 7750/ 3Pm	820.10 / 50 /) AZ1
Preli. Report	Days Of Repair
Final Report Cath Time File Ration (c)	Resurvey No. of Trip:
Add F	
	Interieu 5
Report Format	

VEHILE NO: SHA 1972M

DATE 29/1/2018 11:31

iumani

MAKE

MODEL

: HYUNDAI SONATA

2ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	12	Amount
	Boot Lid /			S	1,349.50
	Boot Lid Rubber			S	110.90
	Boot Lid Lock Upper			5	132.10
	Boot Lid Lock Lower X My 20			S	30.30
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate			S	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate			S	24.20
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem			S	26.10
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			S	22.70
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) ×		\$ 230.20	S	460,40
	Rear Bumper / /L			S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip / w			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge - to			S	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		\$ 38.00	S	76.00
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH)		\$ 344.00	S	688.00
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH/RH)		5 511100	s	93.80
	Rear Panel / 04			S	391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish			S	95.80
	Spare Tyre Holder × 5000			S	27.60
	Spare Tyre Panel ×			S	863.00
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion × 500			S	200.30
	Space Tyle Faller Cushion			3	400000
	SUB TOTAL			s	6,043.00
	LESS 20%			S	1,208.60
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	4,834.40
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker			S	30.00
	Boot Lid Advertisement Logo		Total Control	S	100.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor - stu		Three notify	Is	135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo -	19.0	- 19 la litina	S	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)	An Application	S 100.00	S	200.00
		TO SEAL	Without President Associa		
	1 contract the second	GITTE W	the seasons and	S	515.70
	Labour Charge	1000	Tom insurance Company		600
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Kaki (CRH)			S	1,200.00
	Spray Painting Charge 29/18/3	SAL		S	800.00
	Wiring Charge Wiring Charge	70.2		S	50.00
	Tuff Kote			S	50,00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		11	S	120.00
	Affe Re	our p	The state of the s	3	14000
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	2,220.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	7,570.10
			ehicle. The final repair	_	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a region Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd

DOS Scottant Mont Evipopus 575754. Vojenice - DE 2013 5200 Facciony - NS 6262 5755.

Date/Time: 29.01.2018 09:15

Page :]

Team: AE ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO.30511133

COMPLETION DATE/

MR/MS

COMPORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

CUSTOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

TEL. (FI) (P)

DISCOUNT CARD NO.

REGN NO. SHA1972M MILEAGE MAKE: HYUNDAI FUEL E 1/2 MODEL SONATA DATE/TIME IN 01.2018 15:2 YR OF MANU 3 2011 TARGET DATE

CHASSIS CODE 10 HET41VMBAS05047

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 27.01.2018 ATURE: 3P 27.01.18

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CH	ECK	ED &	PASS	SED	DUT	BΥ

SERVICE ADVISOR

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

scknowledgement Slip

C No.:

etricle No.:

SHA1972M JU AIG LEK

Vehicle No.:

Exit Pass

SHA1972M

arte of Service Advan-

Signature Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 1972M

DATE 29/1/2018 11:31

MAKE : :

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
2.7	Boot Lid			S	1,349.50
	Boot Lid Rubber ×			S	110.90
	Boot Lid Lock Upper			S	132.10
	Boot Lid Lock Lower X 14,20			S	30.30
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate			S	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate			s	24.20
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem			s	26.10
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			S	22.70
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) ×		\$ 230.2	0 8	460.40
	Rear Bumper			s	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			s	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		s 38.0		76.00
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH)		s 344.0		688.00
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH/RH)		2000	S	93.80
	Rear Panel			S	391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish			s	95.80
	Spare Tyre Holder ×			S	27.60
	Spare Tyre Panel × ~~~			S	863.00
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion ×			s	200.30
					15454-17
	SUB TO			S	6,043.00
	LESS	25.20.20		S	1,208.60
	DISCOUNTED TO	IAL		S	4,834.40
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker			S	30.00
	Boot Lid Advertisement Logo	KK Auto Consult	ants hence notify	18	100.00
	Poor Dumper Pourees Concor	he Repairer of the To reservey belows	followings	5	135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo *	To display domaged	pertial curing requirem	s	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)	Parts prices are sute	\$confirmation 100.0	s	200.00
		Supplementary certain	must be resurveyed and oval from insurance in many	s	515.70
	Labour Charge	powledged by Repa			600
	Panel Beating	granure elec		\$	1,200.00
	Spray Painting Charge 2 9/7	\$ 13 50h		-s	800.00
	Wiring Charge 30	U		\$	50.00
	Tuff Kote Us	5		\$	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor After	Repart	4	s	120.00
	TOTAL LABO	OUR		s	2,220.00
	ESTIMATE TO	TAL		S	7,570.10
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection		11.1 71 6 1	-	



A memider of Compositioning

Name of Attending Staff/Guard



Signature of Attending Staff/Guard

WORKSHOP COP



Job Requisition	The second second	
1. Date: 27 01 2018 Time Received: 1524 2. New SPARK Kakis Name of Customer : 177 IRMANSAH Contact No. : 9 00 84 9 2 6	3. Vehicle Type: Private Taxi (CTPL/CCPL) Fleet STK (Boon Lay)	4. Type of Towing: Normal Tow King Dolly Flat Bed Crane-up
Vehicle No. : SHA 1972M Make/Model/Colour: SONATA Email :	5. Nature of Service: Jumpstart Recovery Change Tyre / Battery	6. Parts Replaced/Remarks:
7. Location: Jurung West St 65 9. Preferred Workshop: Braddell Loyang Sin Ming Sungel Kadut Senoko Komoco (UBI / Leng Kee) Others:	Pandan Ubi Cycle & Carriage (PD)	cle Tow - In Workshop: Smoky Exhaust
10. Odometer Reading : 776 3 Fuel Level : F 1/4 1/2 3/4 E Job Attended	11. Radio / CD Player OK Faulty Not tested	
Name of Driver Vehicle No.: Yc 985 b Time Dispatch Time of Arrival Time Completed: 1700	AO TZ YISHUN OTI	#: Cracked X: De /: Scatched O: Missing
Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)		
3. Cash Invoice No. :		
Customer Acknowledgement		
Li have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc. Li understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARI. Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to t	K Car Carolli will not be held links	

Date & Time of Arrival



COMFORTDELGRO

Our I		T 0118 / SHA1972M	/CL(st)				ļ	FNGI	NEEKING
Your Date		2-Feb-18							Engineering Pte Ltd ad Singapore 579701
					CDGE Taxi Cla		500 D		
		CIFIC INSURANCE I	TE LTD		59 Loyang Driv				intine +65 6383 6280 imile +65 6280 9755
CHA	ARTIS Bu	diding			Singapore 508	909			.www.orige.com.ng
78 S	henton W	ay						Company	Seguination No. 199500048W
#07-	16								Warkshops
Sing	apore 079	0120							205 Braddell Road
Attn	: Motor	Claims Department	WITHOU	T PRI	EJUDICE				Singapore 579701
Dear									Loyang 59 Loyang Drivi Singapore 508965
ACC	IDENT IN	VOLVING OUR TAXI	SHA1972M	YOUR	RINSURED	SJL87	43E		Sin Mino
		SHC4011G	n 8/2 - N 3/		27.01.18				383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
		thorised repair workshop SHA1972M which was							
		oner and the taxi driver co							
		heir claims against the pa							320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408646
		the vehicle.							Senako
As th	ne acciden	t was caused by the negl	ligent act of v	our ins	ured driving	SJL87	43E		24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
		ing these claim for your							
		'S CLAIM							7 Sungei Kadut Way
1	Cost of					\$ 4,	012.50		Singapore 72879
2	4	days Loss of Rental @	\$ 106.81	per da	y		427.24	501 Ya	Yishur shun Industrial Park A
3		Report Fees	(Surveyed	by M/	s LKK)	\$ \$	4		Singapore 768732
4		A Search Fees				\$	7.49		
5		olice Report Fees	ä				-		
6	lowing	/ Medical / Transporation	E		Sub Total :	\$	447.23		
HIR	ER'S CLA	IM			Sub rotar	3 4,	447.23	-	
7	4	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00	per da	ys	\$	320.00		
					tal Claims :	\$ 4,	767.23		
Wee	enclosed h	erewith the following doo	cuments to si	upport	the claims: -				
a)		repair bill and photocopie					3	pcs.	
b)	LTA sea	arch slip/s of :	SJL874	3E		÷			
c)	GIA / Po	olice report/s of :	SHA197	2M					
d)	Letter of	f authority from owner / h	irer / operato	r					
	(X) Ph	otograph/s of Accident Sce	ne	() Ce	rtificate of Ins	urance			
	() Witn	ess statement/s	(x) Downtim	e/Milea	ige record				
	ly look into as possib	the matter and let us he lie.	ar from you o	on the	settlement o	f the sai	d claims	s as	
		at it is a condition of any			that it shall	be witho	ut preju	dice	

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









		400				-				
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	RIVER	MILEAC	MILEAGE READING	\begin{align*} \text{\text{limit}}	MILEAGE TUL HOURS OPERATED (TIME	HOURS OPE	RATED (TIME	1	The state of the s
-		(c. 1/20)				(KW)	FROM	10	DATE	NAME OF DRIVE
3100 10 12	FAMILY	1			1	りを				
W 8102/10/25	22/01/2013 Wen IRMANSAH	\$1037K	7 7 6	7 7 5	1 8	125.7 MO	0550	7211		
2301 13018		5 t t (8:12)	1 + +	T 9	7	36.5	3500	7259		
24/01/10/45	24/01/2018 wal PRIMARRA	(27-10)	17.0	77	9	22.3	1736	1926		
25/01/2018	25/01/2018 The IRMAINSTAM	\$176.40 (ct.40)	7 4 6	0	7	286. DOST 1221	1720	20.0		
26 CHPO13	THOS TRAINERS	X) X	7	TO	山	0	000	1617		
27/02/19/52	HENHARM SON ROLLINGELY	ASS.	7 1 t	1	_	18.3	1350	1		
28/01/ ms Sux	a Person Low Rough	-		-			0//			
31-10-16	Macrobert		1	7		×	KNA			
30-111-08	MEDEN		1	A		CW.	MA			



51 UBLAVE 1, 001-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18001813/K1ka3

02 FEBRUARY 2018

JASMINE CHUAH SU MAY (CAI SHUMEI) 158 JLN TECK WHYE #16-103 SINGAPORE 680158

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 8743E / SHA 1972M / OTHERS ON 27.01.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zaini

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Zaini@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

ALONG

SONATA SHA1972M , SJL 8743E , SHC40... ON 27-Jan-18 14:30

PIE TOWARDS TUAS NEAR WHITLEY ROAD EXIT

I / We

IRMANSAH BIN AZIR

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S8437342G

Tomarale

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA1972M

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

28-Jan-2018

Name of Hirer

IRMANSAH BIN AZIR

Hirer NRIC

S8437342G

Signature:

Address

208A COMPASSVALE LANE #07-76

541208

Contact No.

90084926

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS4.490.0 Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 1972M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 27/01/2018 (date) along PIE (TUAS) BEFORE WHITLEY ROAD EXIT involving vehicle no/s SJL 8743E.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 29/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 1972M</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SIIA 1972M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Married + 65 5083-5087 Females + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

34 Sensor Limi Brigaporo 75/1100 T Sangai Hastal Way Segaporo 73/1701 O Dela Promor 1 Segaporo 55/6577

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

TAX INVOICE

8010004

AIG ASTA PACTFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA1972M

TNV. NO/DATK 91354749 31.01.2018

JOB NO.

MAKE HYUNDAT

305111336

MODEL. SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 17.03.2011

CHASSIS CODE KMHK141.VMBA806047

JOB TYPK

Description: 3P 27.01.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Jump Sum Repair Amt 7.000 %

Total Invoice amount

4,012.50

KATHERINETAN 31.01.2018 11:59:45

Issued by : KATHERINETAN 31 Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTELLING

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested. CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. Our Ref: CT18010828

Date: 31 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

27/01/2018 @ 14:30 hrs

ALONG

PIE TOWARDS TUAS NEAR WHITLEY ROAD EXIT

INVOLVING

SJL 8743E, SHC4011G

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA1972M (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to IRMANSAH BIN AZIR IC NO S8437342G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$106.81 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxl arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

1/29/2018

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SJL8743E / 27 Jan 2018 / 14:30:00 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

Sna 1972 m

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

M1.110.1.1.1.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.1	BFOLDER TRACE	Part of the last o	Add Assistant	Tark man	Tane vone	Transaction	Carrie
Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	30 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		29 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,750.00 Edit Estimates	S\$3,750.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by a	djuster]
Insured:		JASMINE CH	UAH SU MAY (CA	I SHUMEI), ID: S	78240981	117	571111-22-
Main Claim	nant;	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. Re	g. No.: 19930382	1R	
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHA1972M	1	Date of Loss	1	27/01/2018 14:	00 - :59
Claim Type	e;	TP / 37576	11758SG	Policy/Cove	Note No.:	1700040451 (Co	imprehensive)
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SJL8743E		Policy No. (I	Claimant):	MCOM0015	
				Excess:			
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	iro Engineering P	te Ltd (Loyang) 5	9 Loyang Drive, 50	08969 Loyang - Tel	: 6214 8300
Handling 1	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac MingYap.Lee@		e. Ltd. (Express)	Tel: 65-6419-30	00 [Handled by	Lee, Ming-Yao]
Claimant's	Insurer:	India Intern	ational Insurance	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Te	1: 63476100		
Adjuster:		Rpt due 08		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [Handled	by KALVIN ANG V	VEI KUN] [Fina
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟		V	iew All Search	Tasks Create No	w Task Complete
Due Dat	Service of the servic	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Assig	ned By Con	npleted On C	reated On Done

Claim Documents

*SHA1972M (3757611758SG) [SJL8743E] TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jan 27 2018 2:00PM [JASMINE CHUAH SU MAY (CAI SHUMEI)] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔍	\square
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/01/18 11:49	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJL87438, Claimant: JASMINE CHUAH SU MAY (CAI SHUMEI)	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page V	3
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
2	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
3	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
6	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	30/01/18 17:35	General View	6	Load JPG	V
13	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
14	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
15	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	30/01/18 17:35	General View	6	Load JPG	\checkmark
17	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
22	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
23	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
25	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
28	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Page 1 of 2

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

29	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	30/01/18 17:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	S
35	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
40	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	30/01/18 17:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	02/02/18 08:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
43	02/02/18 08:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	02/02/18 08:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
45	02/02/18 08:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
46	02/02/18 08:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	cumentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	\square
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	The state of the s	Thumbnail	Print
1	31/01/18 08:59	TP ESTIMATE + TOWING	0	Load PDF	
2	31/01/18 08:59	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	13/03/18 10:01	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	13/03/18 10:01	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	13/03/1B 10:01	Release Voucher	Ø	Load PDF	
6	13/03/18 10:01	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load POF	
7	13/03/18 10:01	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
В	13/03/18 10:01	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE:	TOP	E COM	DIET	ED B	V SIIE	VEYOR
NOIE	100	E CON	PLEI	EL D	I SUR	VEIUR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

T		
$I \leftarrow \Delta M$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

/ehicle No: SJL8743E (Insd veh) SHA1972M (TP veh)			Model	1.	- 1	N 21 - C	T ABS 2WE	417.75	
Date of Accident: 27/01/2018					TURBO (A)			357 3550	
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[X] Yes		[] N	0				
Repair Estimate			: \$	8,	100.01				
Final Repair Cost			: \$		4,490.00				
Loss of Use			: \$			3	.00 da	ys at \$50.00	per day
Rental (if any)			. 5			3	da	ys	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$						
Others:			: \$						
			. \$						
Final Settlement Su	ım (Globa	il Sum)	: \$	4	4,490.00				
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	A Registered	?	[X]	YES [1	NO	(Kindly in	dicate
below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis	Registere	d Workshop:	?	Agreed BOLA	Liability Applicable	: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena	
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 00(%)		Agreed BOLA / _28_ Assess	Liability Applicable	e: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena (%)	ario No:
below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 00(%)		Agreed BOLA / _28_ Assess	Liability Applicable	e: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena (%)	ario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability	tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 00(%)		Agreed BOLA / _28_ Assess	Liability Applicable	e: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena (%)	ario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability	tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 00(%) e filled only for	chain	Agreed BOLA / _28_ Assess	Liability Applicable	e: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena (%)	ario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 00(%) e filled only for	chain	Agreed BOLA / _28_ Assess	Liability Applicable	e: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena (%)	ario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 00(%) e filled only for	chain	Agreed BOLA / _28_ Assess	Liability Applicable	e: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena (%)	ario No: ot apply.
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction ComfortDelGr	tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 00(%) e filled only for	chain	Agreed BOLA / _28_ Assess	Applicable and for ca	e: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena (%)	ario No: ot apply.
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGr	tered Wo	d Workshop: orkshop: 00(%) e filled only for	chain	Agreed BOLA / _28_ Assess	Applicable Applicable and for ca	e: Yes	No E	(%) BOLA Scena (%)	ario No: ot apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

13 Mar

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com:assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18001813/K1KA3Q2

Date:

13/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

1700040451 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SHA1972M

Insured Vehicle No: SJL8743E

No: Date of Loss:

27/01/2018

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 3757611758SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA1972M

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF. 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR

Engine No: D4EAA913990

Odometer: 776131 km

TURBO (A)

Reg. Date:

17/03/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No:

KMHET41VMBA806047

Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1991 cc

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,350.10	3,309.86	2,040.24	38.13
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,220.00	1,360.00	860.00	38.74
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,570.10	4,669.86	2,900.24	38.31
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,750.00		
(S\$)	7,570.10	3,750.00	3,820.10	50.46
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	529.91	262.50	267.41	50.46
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,100.01	4,012.50	4,087.51	50.46
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$5	50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$10	06.81/day) (S\$)	320.43		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	4,490.42		
Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	4,490.00		

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/01/2018

Date Inspected:

29/01/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Zaini Bin Kusaini

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Dented	1,349.50 FL	*1,349.50 FL
2	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Serviceable	110.90 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Bent	132.10 FL	*132.10 FL
4	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Repair	30.30 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BOOT LID SONATA PLATE	Necessary	43.60 FL	*43.60 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID HYUNDAI PLATE	Necessary	24.20 FL	*24.20 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	26.10 FL	*26.10 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	22.70 FL	*22.70 FL
9	2		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)	Serviceable	460.40 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	483.30 FL	*483.30 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Tom	137.40 FL	*137.40 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cracked	185.80 FL	*185.80 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Repair	76.00 FL	*-FL
16	2		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Serviceable	688.00 FL	*-FL
17	2		*TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH/RH)	Repair	93.80 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR PANEL	Dented	391.80 FL	*391.80 FL
19	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Cracked	95.80 FL	*95.80 FL
20	1		*SPARE TYRE HOLDER	Serviceable	27.60 FL	*-FL
21	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	863.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	Serviceable	200.30 FL	*-FL
23	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
24	1		*BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
25	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
26	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
27	2	and CaCust	*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	200.00FS	*200.00 FS
	inchise	part 3-Spcr	een. L-ListnomDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	6,558.70	4,008.40
			- List Item Discount on L Items 20	0.00/20.00% (S\$)	1,208.60	698.54
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,350.10	3,309.86

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	1,200.00	600.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	800.00	720.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,220.00	1,360.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE TUFF KOTE	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New TUFF KOTE New REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New	PANEL BEATING New 1,200.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 800.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >